
REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY/ADDRESS TEL/FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

Board Members

Mr. Dennis Seo - Chairman Pacific Islands Club Saipan P.O. Box 502370 234-7976 Seo.Dennis@picsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-2030/fax

Mr. Ivan E. Quichocho - Vice Chairman Century Hotel P.O. Box 501029 670-233-1420/25 ivan_quichocho@tanholdings.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 233-1424/fax

Mr. Clayton Darlington - Secretary Crowne Plaza Resort Saipan P.O. Box 501029 234-6412 clayton.darlington@ihg.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 233-6413/fax

Mrs.  Sachiko Gerrard Aqua Resort Club Saipan P.O. Box 500009 322-1234 sachiko@aquaresortsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 322-1220/fax www.aquaresortsaipan.com

Mr. James T. Arenovski Island Training Solutions PMB 376 Box 10000 235-3970 islandtrainingsolutions@gmail.com

Owner Saipan, MP 96950 235-4760

Hotel Members

Mr. Eun Pyung Park Coral Ocean Resort P.O. Box 501160 1,670.234.7000 park.eunpyung@eland-partner.co.kr

General Manager Saipan, MP  96950 www.coraloceansaipan.com

Mr. Kazuhisa Okawa Grandvrio Resort Saipan P.O. Box 500338 234-6495 okawa@grandvrio-saipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 237-2529/fax grandvrio-saipan.com

Mr. Brian Shin Kensington Hotel Saipan P.O. Box 5152 CHRB 322-3311 SHIN_Brian@eland.co.kr

CEO Saipan, MP 96950 www.kensingtonsaipan.com

Ronnie Yeom LaoLao Bay Golf & Resort

PMB 1020 PPP Box 

10000 236-8888 ronnie.yeom@laolaobaygolf.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 236-8880/fax

Mr. Jae Won Rhee Saipan World Resort P.O. Box 500066 234-5900 jae.rhee@saipanworldresort.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-5909/Fax saipanworldresort.com

Mrs. Deana Reyes Surfrider Resort Hotel P.O. Box 500487 235-7873/4 jreyes@triplejsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan MP  96950 234-7347 fax

Mr. Jay Santos Triple J Five Star Wholesale P.O. Box 500487 670.322.0430 jsantos@triplejsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-7737

Allied Members

Mr. David J. Burger Burger Comer & Associates P.O. Box 504053 235-8722 daveb@bcmcpa.com

Managing Partner Saipan, MP  96950 235-6905

Mr. Jomarico Pico DFS Saipan Limited P.O. Box 500528 234-6615 jomari.pico@dfs.com

Assistant General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-3969 www.dfs.com

Mr. Jeramel Geralde

Ernst & Young (CNMI), 

Inc. P.O. Box 503198 234-8300 jeramel.l.geralde@gu.ey.com

Assurance Supervisor Saipan, MP 96950 234-8302/fax www.ey.com
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 Mr. Moises Pangelinan Jr.

G4S Secure Solutions 

(CNMI) Inc.

PMB 384 PPP P.O. Box 

10000 233-3238 moises.pangelinan@gu.g4s.com

CNMI Branch Manager Saipan, MP 96950

Ms. Marcia Schultz 

Marianas Legal Strategy 

Group LLC

PMB 323, P.O. Box 

10001 322-9991 mschultz@mlsg.law

Member Saipan, MP 96950 322-9993/fax www.mlsg.law

Mr. Guy F. Pudney

Marianas Pacific 

Distributors Inc. (MARPAC 

Inc.) P.O. Box 500965 234-7113 gpudney@marpacspn.com

Resident Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-2830/fax

Ms. Kimberly Camacho

Saipan Chamber of 

Commerce P.O. Box 500806 234-7150 k.camacho@saipanchamber.org

Executive Director Saipan, MP  96950

Honorary Members

Hon. David Wiseman PO Box 502607 236-9700 kalapana6@gmail.com

Past Chairman of HANMI Saipan, MP 96950 236-9752

Mr. Ronald D. Sablan

Past Chairman of HANMI

Ms. Lynn Knight 8505 Jeffersonian Court (703) 798-7892 lynn.knight07@gmail.com

Past Chairwoman of HANMI Vienna, VI 22182

Mrs. Gloria Cavanagh Mariana E-Land Corp. gloria.cavanagh@kensingtonsaipan.com

Vice President Saipan, MP 96950
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